Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
24.81
27.08
27.70
28.51
28.63
28.82
28.99
29.59
31.67
31.74
32.29
32.35
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38.00
38.16
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45.46

51.12
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Round

Round

F

Date

19/10/19
19/11/16
30/10/16
21/11/15
20/12/15
30/01/16
30/01/16
211115
08/02/15
30/11/14
27/09/14
13/12/14
09/03/14
23/06/13
28/09/13
10/03/13
01/12/12
10/02/13
16/12/12
29/09/12
08/07/12
01/10/11

Date

19/10/19

Meet
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Alton & District Club Championships

NASL 2014 Round 3

Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Championships

Peter Bull Development Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet

Venue

Millfield
Guildford
Millfield
Surrey
Uxbridge
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Alton
Guildford
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Bracknell 2
Millfield 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
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27.08
27.70
28.82
28.99
28.63
28.51
29.59
31.67
32.35
31.74
32.29
33.55
35.38
35.22
36.44
38.16
38.96
38.00
41.53
45.46

51.12

Copyright 2024

412

342
336
349
353
316
257
242
256
243
216
185
187
169
147
138
149
114
87
61

19/11/16
30/10/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
20/12/15
211115
21/11/15
08/02/15
13/12/14
30/11/14
27/09/14
09/03/14
28/09/13
23/06/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
16/12/12
01/12/12
29/09/12
08/07/12
01/10/11

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

NASL 2014 Round 3

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Guildford
Millfield
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Uxbridge
Surrey

Alton
Southampton
Guildford
Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville

Alton

Bracknell
Millfield
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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