Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.81	536	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
27.08	412	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Bracknell	2
27.70	385	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
28.51	353	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
28.63	349	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
28.82	342	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
28.99	336	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
29.59	316	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.67	257	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.74	256	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
32.29	243	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.35	242	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
33.55	216		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.22	187	Н	23/06/13	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.38	185		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.44	169		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
38.00	149	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
38.16	147		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
38.96	138		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
41.53	114		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
45.46	87		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
51.12	61		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.81	536	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2

							Page 2 / 2
27.08	412	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Bracknell	2
27.70	385	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
28.82	342	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
28.99	336	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
28.63	349	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
28.51	353	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
29.59	316	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.67	257	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
32.35	242	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
31.74	256	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
32.29	243	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.55	216		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.38	185		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.22	187	Н	23/06/13	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.44	169		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
38.16	147		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
38.96	138		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
38.00	149	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
41.53	114		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
45.46	87		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
51.12	61		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS